

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6462 OF 2003

UMESH KORGA BHANDARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for interim Relief and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.6463 of 2003

(For interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on. I.A. No orders are necessary to be passed in this petiti

No.3 is, accordingly, dismissed.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master